Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing
Boycevi”e’ WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 25, 2008

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Webster 1 6 8 9 10 16 26 34
2 Reqgis 3 14 15 23 25 37 48 80
3 Cadott 5 19 22 32 35 46 87 113
4 Immanuel Lutheran 13 20 21 29 39 44 45 122
5 Cameron 2 11 33 41 53 55 65 140
6 Stanley-Boyd 17 24 27 31 47 69 88 146
7 Colfax 4 28 42 74 79 86 227
8 Grantsburg 7 49 51 60 61 71 89 228
9 McDonell Central 30 34 50 54 62 64 230

10 Chetek 12 36 56 68 73 84 85 245
11 Glenwood City 18 38 59 72 76 81 82 263
12 Boyceville 40 52 57 58 63 75 80 270
13 Spring Valley 43 66 67 70 77 78 83 323

Total Count: 13 October 25, 2008 12:26:42 PM Page 1



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary Results
Boycevi lle, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 25, 2008 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 100
1 1 191 Jack Taylor 10 1 Webster 16:48.9 00:00.0 05:24
2 2 29 Taylor Seeger 11 1 Cameron 16:57.4 00:08.4 05:27
3 3 141 Brian Farley 12 1 Regis 17:17.7 00:28.7 05:33
4 4 54 Logan Seipel 12 1 Colfax 17:21.1 00:32.1 05:34
5 5 12 Terry Englert 12 1 Cadott 17:23.5 00:34.5 05:35
6 6 185 Joey Erickson 9 2 Webster 17:24.4 00:35.5 05:35
7 7 96 Steven McKinley 10 1 Grantsburg 17:24.5 00:35.5 05:35
8 8 190 Nick Krinkie 12 3 Webster 17:33.3 00:44.3 05:38
9 9 188 Quentin Johnson 12 4 Webster 17:35.2 00:46.2 05:39
10 10 189 Bryan Krause 11 5 Webster 17:36.2 00:47.2 05:39
11 11 31 Tanner Tomesh 12 2 Cameron 17:37.3 00:48.3 05:39
12 12 41 Kurt Candler 12 1 Chetek 17:41.3 00:52.3 05:41
13 13 106 Randy Oster 10 1 Immanuel Lutheran 17:52.1 01:03.1 05:44
14 14 142 Nick Johnson 12 2 Regis 17:59.2 01:10.2 05:47
15 15 146 Nick Wagner 9 3 Regis 18:01.0 01:12.0 05:47
16 16 187 Chaz Heinz 11 6 Webster 18:07.1 01:18.2 05:49
17 17 172 Anthony Kirckof 12 1 Stanley-Boyd 18:07.6 01:18.7 05:49
18 18 78 James Connolly 12 1 Glenwood City 18:11.6 01:22.6 05:51
19 19 17 Josiah Yeager 11 2 Cadott 18:13.1 01:24.2 05:51
20 64 Timothy Talford 11 Elmwood 18:15.0 01:26.0 05:52
21 20 108 Sam Rodebaugh 11 2 Immanuel Lutheran 18:15.8 01:26.8 05:52
22 21 105 Noah Meyer 10 3 Immanuel Lutheran 18:16.3 01:27.3 05:52
23 22 15 Mike Sonnentag 10 3 Cadott 18:16.7 01:27.7 05:52
24 23 144 Kevin Mathiowetz 10 4 Regis 18:17.6 01:28.6  05:52
25 24 177 Kevin Nelson 12 2 Stanley-Boyd 18:18.1 01:29.1 05:53
26 25 145 Isaac Schober 9 5 Regis 18:22.2 01:33.3 05:54
27 26 186 Devin Greene 10 7 Webster 18:23.1 01:34.2 05:54
28 27 178 Steven Stasek 12 3 Stanley-Boyd 18:27.0 01:38.1 05:55
29 28 52 Nathan McMahon 11 2 Colfax 18:30.2 01:41.2 05:56
30 29 110 Chris Voit 11 4 Immanuel Lutheran 18:32.6 01:43.6  05:57
31 30 120 Evin See 11 1 McDonell Central 18:33.2 01:44.3 05:57
32 31 173 Austin Kirckof 10 4 Stanley-Boyd 18:36.7 01:47.8 05:59
33 32 11 Ben Elbert 11 4 Cadott 18:37.9 01:48.9 05:59
34 33 25 Levi Borstad 12 3 Cameron 18:39.3 01:50.3 05:59
35 34 117 Adam Bleskachek 11 2 McDonell Central 18:41.8 01:52.8 06:00
36 35 16 Nick Streeter 10 5 Cadott 18:43.4 01:54.4 06:01
37 36 44 Ed Martin 10 2 Chetek 18:45.5 01:56.5 06:01
38 37 143 Josh Kassing 12 6 Regis 18:47.3 01:58.3 06:02

Total Count: 100 October 25, 2008 12:27:55 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr
39 38
40
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 52
55 53
56 54
57 55
58 56
59 57
60 58
61 59
62
63 60
64 61
65 62
66 63
67 64
68 65
69 66
70 67
71
72 68
73 69
74 70
75
76 71
77 72
78 73
79 74
80 75
81 76
82 77
83

Total Count: 100

Bib
79
154
107
1
26
51
159
109
104
14
174
140
93
121
91

30
119
27
40

77
153
95
97
123

118
28
163
162
131
39
175
161
62
94
81
45
53

80
158
155

Name
Jordan Hansen
Brandon Degner
David Rehm
Alexander Adams
Collin Driggs
Ryan Larson
Willie Coyne
Tim Schaser
Luke Knutson
Derick Peters
Mark Lewallen
David Connell
Matt Emerson
Derek Watton
Daniel Bjorn
Kyle Franseen
Zak Sharp
Ben Ochs
Austin Englund
Thomas Bunton
Matt Marusak
Ben Marusak
Graham Brandt
Ben Butenhoff
Nick Lindgren
John Schneider
Carl Willkom
Trenton Schutt
Alex Broses
Justin Foss
Nick Sortedahl
Matt Smith
Marico Rios
Ruben Alvarez
Andrew Mahler
Dan Rudd
Vincent Carston
Connar Goetz
Jacob Maes
Alex Nichols
Austin Risler
Brandon Tetzlaff
Alex Holmquist
Adam Cormican
Alec Hopke

October 25, 2008

10/25/2008

Gr T PlcTeam
12 2 Glenwood City
11 Shell Lake
10 5 Immanuel Lutheran
11 1 Boyceville
10 4 Cameron
10 3 Colfax
12 1 Spring Valley
9 6 Immanuel Lutheran
12 7 Immanuel Lutheran
12 6 Cadott
10 5 Stanley-Boyd
12 7 Regis
11 2 Grantsburg
11 3 McDonell Central
9 3 Grantsburg
9 2 Boyceville
10 5 Cameron
11 4 McDonell Central
10 6 Cameron
9 3 Chetek
12 3 Boyceville
9 4 Boyceville
10 3 Glenwood City
9 Shell Lake
9 4 Grantsburg
11 5 Grantsburg
11 5 McDonell Central
12 5 Boyceville
10 6 McDonell Central
11 7 Cameron
12 2 Spring Valley
9 3 Spring Valley
12 Owen-Withee
12 4 Chetek
9 6 Stanley-Boyd
11 4 Spring Valley
11 Elmwood
12 6 Grantsburg
10 4 Glenwood City
9 5 Chetek
10 4 Colfax
9 6 Boyceville
9 5 Glenwood City
9 5 Spring Valley
11 Shell Lake
12:27:55 PM

Boys Varsity

Elapsed Time
18:48.6
18:58.1
18:58.6
19:06.6
19:13.4
19:16.1
19:17.0
19:19.7
19:26.5
19:27.3
19:28.0
19:37.6
19:38.8
19:43.7
19:44.9
19:48.6
19:53.6
19:53.6
20:01.0
20:03.0
20:04.0
20:11.2
20:20.7
20:21.3
20:22.2
20:24.5
20:25.1
20:28.5
20:28.8
20:32.7
20:36.1
20:36.3
20:54.4
20:58.5
21:05.5
21:05.7
21:06.9
21:08.7
21:10.0
21:18.5
21:22.4
21:23.9
21:25.7
21:27.1
21:42.4

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
01:59.6 06:02
02:09.1 06:05
02:09.6 06:06
02:17.6 06:08
02:24.4 06:10
02:27.1 06:11
02:28.1 06:12
02:30.7 06:12
02:37.5 06:15
02:38.3 06:15
02:39.0 06:15
02:48.6 06:18
02:49.9 06:19
02:54.7 06:20
02:55.9 06:21
02:59.6 06:22
03:04.6 06:23
03:04.6 06:23
03:12.0 06:26
03:14.0 06:26
03:15.0 06:27
03:22.3 06:29
03:31.7 06:32
03:32.3 06:32
03:33.3 06:33
03:35.6 06:33
03:36.1 06:33
03:39.5 06:35
03:39.8 06:35
03:43.8 06:36
03:47.1 06:37
03:47.3 06:37
04:05.4 06:43
04:09.5 06:44
04:16.5 06:46
04:16.7 06:46
04:17.9 06:47
04:19.7 06:47
04:21.1 06:48
04:29.5 06:51
04:33.5 06:52
04:34.9 06:52
04:36.7 06:53
04:38.1 06:53
04:53.5 06:58
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High School Boys

Place Displcr
84 78
85 79
86 80
87 81
88 82
89 83
90 84
91 85
92 86
93
94 87
95 88
96 89
97
98

Total Count: 100

Bib
160
50
3
82
83
164
42
43
49
65
13
176
92
132
63
122
61

Name
Braden Johnson
Mack Hall
Tyler Hutchins
Justin Wink
Logan Wink

Matthias Von Wachtner

Sam Dobbins
Alex Gilbertson
Luiz Daniel

Nick Zopp

Blake Johnson
Ben Malachowski
Ben Cole

Joerge Schmelzer

Trevor Halverson
Matt Wenaas
Joey Adams

October 25, 2008

10/25/2008

Gr T PlcTeam
10 6 Spring Valley
10 5 Colfax
12 7 Boyceville
12 6 Glenwood City
12 7 Glenwood City
10 7 Spring Valley
10 6 Chetek
11 7 Chetek
12 6 Colfax
10 Elmwood
10 7 Cadott
10 7 Stanley-Boyd
12 7 Grantsburg
10 Owen-Withee
10 Elmwood
11 McDonell Central
11 Elmwood
12:27:55 PM

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time
21:51.3
21:52.4
22:12.4
22:14.0
22:14.0
22:31.4
22:38.4
22:46.7
22:54.6
23:12.7
23:39.2
23:53.5
24:14.9
25:12.3
25:19.9
DNF

DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
05:02.3 07:01
05:03.4 07:02
05:23.4 07:08
05:25.0 07:08
05:25.0 07:08
05:42.4 07:14
05:49.4 07:16
05:57.7 07:19
06:05.6 07:21
06:23.8 07:27
06:50.2 07:36
07:04.5 07:40
07:25.9 07:47
08:23.3 08:06
08:31.0 08:08
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Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary

Boyceville, WI
Sat, Oct 25, 2008
Team rank Team Name Race Name

Boys Varsity Field 13

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team Score

|1 Webster Boys Varsity 34|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Taylor 10 00:16:48.9 1 1
2 Joey Erickson 9 00:17:24.4 6 6
3 Nick Krinkie 12 00:17:33.3 8 8
4 Quentin Johnson 12 00:17:35.2 9 9
5 Bryan Krause 11 00:17:36.2 10 10
6 __Chaz Heinz 11 00:18:07.1 16
7 __Devin Greene 10 00:18:23.1 26
2 Regis Boys Varsity 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brian Farley 12 00:17:17.7 3 3
2 Nick Johnson 12 00:17:59.2 14 14
3 Nick Wagner 9 00:18:01.0 15 15
4 Kevin Mathiowetz 10 00:18:17.6 23 23
5 lIsaac Schober 9 00:18:22.2 25 25
6 _Josh Kassing 12 00:18:47.3 37
7 __David Connell 12 00:19:37.6 48
3 Cadott Boys Varsity 113
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Terry Englert 12 00:17:23.5 5 5
2 Josiah Yeager 11 00:18:13.1 19 19
3 __Mike Sonnentag 10 00:18:16.7 22 22
4 Ben Elbert 11 00:18:37.9 32 32
5 Nick Streeter 10 00:18:43.4 35 35
6 Derick Peters 12 00:19:27.3 46
7 __Blake Johnson 10 00:23:39.2 87
4 Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 122
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Randy Oster 10 00:17:52.1 13 13
2 _Sam Rodebaugh 11 00:18:15.8 20 20
3 _Noah Meyer 10 00:18:16.3 21 21
4 _Chris Voit 11 00:18:32.6 29 29
5 David Rehm 10 00:18:58.6 39 39
6 __Tim Schaser 9 00:19:19.7 44
7__Luke Knutson 12 00:19:26.5 45
[5 cameron Boys Varsity 140
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Seeger 11 00:16:57.4 2 2
2 Tanner Tomesh 12 00:17:37.3 11 11
3 _Levi Borstad 12 00:18:39.3 33 33
4 _Collin Driggs 10 00:19:13.4 41 41
5 Zak Sharp 10 00:19:53.6 53 53
6 __Austin Englund 10 00:20:01.0 55
7 __Justin Foss 11 00:20:32.7 65
Total Count: 13 October 25, 2008 12:27:08 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/25/2008

Team

Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Anthony Kirckof 12 00:18:07.6 17 17
2 _Kevin Nelson 12 00:18:18.1 24 24
3 _Steven Stasek 12 00:18:27.0 27 27
4 Austin Kirckof 10 00:18:36.7 31 31
5 Mark Lewallen 10 00:19:28.0 47 47
6 __Andrew Mahler 9 00:21:05.5 69
7__Ben Malachowski 10 00:23:53.5 88
I? Colfax Boys Varsity 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Logan Seipel 12 00:17:21.1 4 4
2 _Nathan McMahon 11 00:18:30.2 28 28
3 _Ryan Larson 10 00:19:16.1 42 42
4 Austin Risler 10 00:21:22.4 74 74
5 Mack Hall 10 00:21:52.4 79 79
6 Luiz Daniel 12 00:22:54.6 86
8 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 228
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Steven McKinley 10 00:17:24.5 7 7
2 Matt Emerson 11 00:19:38.8 49 49
3 _Daniel Bjorn 9 00:19:44.9 51 51
4 Nick Lindgren 9 00:20:22.2 60 60
5 John _Schneider 11 00:20:24.5 61 61
6___Connar Goetz 12 00:21:08.7 71
7 __Ben Cole 12 00:24:14.9 89
I9 McDonell Central Boys Varsity 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Evin See 11 00:18:33.2 30 30
2 _Adam Bleskachek 11 00:18:41.8 34 34
3 _Derek Watton 11 00:19:43.7 50 50
4 Ben Ochs 11 00:19:53.6 54 54
5 Carl Willkom 11 00:20:25.1 62 62
6 __Alex Broses 10 00:20:28.8 64
Matt Wenaas 11 DNFE
IlO Chetek Boys Varsity 245
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kurt Candler 12 00:17:41.3 12 12
2 Ed Martin 10 00:18:45.5 36 36
3 Thomas Bunton 9 00:20:03.0 56 56
4 Ruben Alvarez 12 00:20:58.5 68 68
5 Alex Nichols 9 00:21:18.5 73 73
6 __Sam Dobbins 10 00:22:38.4 84
7 __Alex Gilbertson 11 00:22:46.7 85
Total Count: 13 October 25, 2008 12:27:08 PM Page 2



High School Boys 10/25/2008 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Il 1 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 263
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 James Connolly 12 00:18:11.6 18 18
2 Jordan Hansen 12 00:18:48.6 38 38
3 _Graham Brandt 10 00:20:20.7 59 59
4 Jacob Maes 10 00:21:10.0 72 72
5 _Alex Holmquist 9 00:21:25.7 76 76
6 Justin Wink 12 00:22:14.0 81
7 __Logan Wink 12 00:22:14.0 82
I12 Boyceville Boys Varsity 270
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alexander Adams 11 00:19:06.6 40 40
2 _Kyle Franseen 9 00:19:48.6 52 52
3 Matt Marusak 12 00:20:04.0 57 57
4 Ben Marusak 9 00:20:11.2 58 58
5 Trenton Schutt 12 00:20:28.5 63 63
6 Brandon Tetzlaff 9 00:21:23.9 75
7 __Tyler Hutchins 12 00:22:12.4 80
13 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 323
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Willie Coyne 12 00:19:17.0 43 43
2 Nick Sortedahl 12 00:20:36.1 66 66
3 __Matt Smith 9 00:20:36.3 67 67
4 Dan Rudd 11 00:21:05.7 70 70
5 _Adam Cormican 9 00:21:27.1 77 77
6__Braden Johnson 10 00:21:51.3 78
7__Matthias Von Wachtner 10 00:22:31.4 83

Total Count: 13 October 25, 2008 12:27:08 PM Page 3



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing
Boycevi”e’ WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 25, 2008

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Owen-Withee 2 7 11 17 18 30 35 55
2 Colfax 1 5 14 19 29 68
3 Grantsburg 4 8 20 24 34 38 90
4 Frederic 3 6 10 28 63 110
5 Regis 9 23 31 36 42 65 141
6 McDonell Central 13 22 25 41 49 54 58 150
7 Cameron 12 37 44 45 48 51 60 186
8 Webster 21 32 33 46 57 61 67 189
9 Glenwood City 15 26 52 55 62 64 210

10 Cadott 27 39 43 50 56 59 69 215
11 Spring Valley-ElImwood 16 40 47 53 66 68 70 222

Total Count: 11 October 25, 2008 12:13:56 PM Page 1



Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary

Boyceville, WI
Sat, Oct 25, 2008

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back riii(;rii
Girls Varsity Division Field: 98
1 1 57 Sarah McMahon 10 1 Colfax 15:09.5 00:00.0 06:05
2 46 Shelby Berning 12 Chetek 15:12.7 00:03.2 06:06
3 2 138 Rachel Wells 11 1 Owen-Withee 16:14.8 01:05.2 06:31
4 3 73 CallaKarl 10 1 Frederic 16:18.8 01:09.2 06:33
5 4 100 Michelle Lund 11 1 Grantsburg 16:18.9 01:09.3 06:33
6 5 55 Courtney Doucette 12 2 Colfax 16:28.1 01:18.5 06:36
7 6 76 Samantha Nelson 10 2 Frederic 16:31.2 01:21.7 06:38
8 7 137 Morgan Shattuck 11 2 Owen-Withee 16:32.2 01:22.7 06:38
9 8 99 Angela Gaffney 10 2 Grantsburg 16:33.4 01:23.9 06:38
10 9 152 Amanda McCarthy 11 1 Regis 16:37.2 01:27.7 06:40
11 10 75 Sarah Knauber 10 3 Frederic 16:56.0 01:46.4 06:48
12 69 Katie Miller 12 Elmwood 16:58.1 01:48.6 06:48
13 11 139 Britt Zoellick 11 3 Owen-Withee 16:58.9 01:49.3 06:49
14 12 33 Kylee Drew 9 1 Cameron 16:59.4 01:49.9 06:49
15 13 125 Amy Bye 10 1 McDonell Central 17:03.9 01:54.4 06:51
16 182 Marissa Mahr 10 Stanley-Boyd 17:04.3 01:54.7 06:51
17 14 56 Samantha Doucette 12 3 Colfax 17:07.7 01:58.1 06:52
18 15 86 Jordan Junker 12 1 Glenwood City 17:08.6 01:59.0 06:53
19 16 171 Chelsea Turner 11 1 Spring Valley 17:13.8 02:04.3 06:55
20 17 133 Katie Beck 9 4 Owen-Withee 17:18.1 02:08.5 06:56
21 18 136 Isabel Niemi 9 5 Owen-Withee 17:21.6 02:12.0 06:58
22 19 59 Abby Ulcej 9 4 Colfax 17:23.6 02:14.1 06:59
23 20 102 Aimee Van Tatenhove 11 3 Grantsburg 17:29.2 02:19.7 07:01
24 21 196 Shaina Pardun 10 1 Webster 17:30.6 02:21.0 07:01
25 22 130 Katie Stoik 12 2 McDonell Central 17:31.5 02:22.0 07:02
26 23 151 Marie Konzen 11 2 Regis 17:36.5 02:26.9 07:04
27 24 98 Jessica Banks 11 4 Grantsburg 17:38.4 02:28.9 07:05
28 25 129 Megan Pulver 10 3 McDonell Central 17:40.3 02:30.8 07:05
29 26 89 Sarah Steffen 12 2 Glenwood City 17:42.0 02:32.4 07:06
30 181 Jessica Hoffstatter 12 Stanley-Boyd 17:46.2 02:36.7 07:08
31 27 20 Jessica Kelly 9 1 Cadott 17:48.4 02:38.9 07:09
32 114 Alison Froehlich 10 Immanuel Lutheran 17:55.9 02:46.3 07:12
33 28 74 Sage Karl 10 4 Frederic 17:57.0 02:47.4 07:12
34 156 Paula Burton 12 Shell Lake 18:00.8 02:51.2 07:14
35 29 60 Samantha Yolitz 9 5 Colfax 18:04.1 02:54.6 07:15
36 30 134 Heather Heggemeier 12 6 Owen-Withee 18:24.3 03:14.8 07:23
37 9 Miranda Retz 9 Boyceville 18:25.8 03:16.2 07:24
38 31 147 Kayla Betzold 12 3 Regis 18:35.9 03:26.4 07:28
Total Count: 98 October 25, 2008 12:21:05 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Girls

Place Displcr
39

40 32
41 33
42

43 34
44 35
45 36
46 37
47 38
48 39
49 40
50 41
51 42
52 43
53 44
54 45
55 46
56 47
57 48
58

59 49
60 50
61

62 51
63 52
64 53
65 54
66 55
67 56
68

69 57
70 58
71 59
72

73 60
74 61
75 62
76 63
77 64
78 65
79 66
80 67
81

82 68
83 69

Total Count: 98

Bib
112
198
197

66
101
135
149

35
103

22
170
124
148

18

34

38
193
165

32

128
21
157
36
84
166
126
85
23
70
194
127
24
71
37
195
87
72
90
150
168
192
180
167
19

Name
Hannah Bernthal
Rachel Salas
Kayce Rachner
Katie Bechel
Leah Ticknor
Jessica Lulloff
Megan Geraghty
Hillary Hoffman
Cherissa Vollendorf

Cassandra Kuzniecki

Taylor Samdahl
Hayley Bresina
Erin Geraghty
Jada Dahlke
Annie Gil

Darrien Schutt
Annie Kelby
Paige Arneson
Miranda Argetsinger
Kaydie Jansen
Kelsey Pruitt
Kendal Krouse
Abbie Granzin
Amanda Lund
Jessica Anderson
Rachel Gibson
Rachel Krejchi
Samantha Caress
Raquel Kuzniecki
Brittni Peterson
Olivia Kopecky
Kurri Lechleitner
Rachel Trippler
Hannah Rawson
Lindsay Morgan
Rose Kopecky
Kelsey Konder
Tara Anderson
Mckayla Wink
Jackie Kapla
Emma Huepfel
Danielle Dyson
Brittany Brody
Stephanie Hartung
Jennifer Greene

October 25, 2008

10/25/2008

Gr T PlcTeam
12 Immanuel Lutheran
10 2 Webster
10 3 Webster
11 Elmwood
11 5 Grantsburg
10 7 Owen-Withee
12 4 Regis
9 2 Cameron
10 6 Grantsburg
11 2 Cadott
11 2 Spring Valley
9 4 McDonell Central
9 5 Regis
10 3 Cadott
10 3 Cameron
10 4 Cameron
10 4 Webster
9 3 Spring Valley
9 5 Cameron
10 Boyceville
12 5 McDonell Central
11 4 Cadott
9 Shell Lake
10 6 Cameron
11 3 Glenwood City
11 4 Spring Valley
11 6 McDonell Central
10 4 Glenwood City
10 5 Cadott
11 Elmwood
9 5 Webster
11 7 McDonell Central
9 6 Cadott
11 Elmwood
12 7 Cameron
12 6 Webster
11 5 Glenwood City
10 5 Frederic
10 6 Glenwood City
11 6 Regis
10 5 Spring Valley
9 7 Webster
12 Stanley-Boyd
12 6 Spring Valley
10 7 Cadott
12:21:05 PM

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time
18:48.7
18:49.8
18:50.5
18:50.7
18:51.3
18:54.1
18:56.9
19:02.6
19:03.5
19:11.9
19:21.2
19:22.9
19:23.0
19:23.6
19:25.2
19:29.3
19:33.7
19:38.5
19:40.9
19:46.0
19:51.3
19:58.4
20:02.9
20:12.1
20:19.4
20:19.9
20:20.1
20:22.4
20:24.0
20:27.3
20:30.5
20:36.9
20:39.1
20:41.7
20:42.6
20:44.0
20:44.1
20:44.5
21:14.2
21:23.3
22:03.0
22:11.0
22:12.1
22:23.8
22:32.8

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:39.1 07:33
03:40.2 07:33
03:40.9 07:34
03:41.2 07:34
03:41.7 07:34
03:44.5 07:35
03:47.4 07:36
03:53.1 07:38
03:54.0 07:39
04:02.3 07:42
04:11.6 07:46
04:13.3 07:47
04:13.5 07:47
04:14.0 07:47
04:15.6 07:47
04:19.8 07:49
04:24.2 07:51
04:28.9 07:53
04:31.3 07:54
04:36.5 07:56
04:41.7 07:58
04:48.9 08:01
04:53.4 08:03
05:02.5 08:06
05:09.9 08:09
05:10.3 08:09
05:10.5 08:10
05:12.8 08:10
05:14.4 08:11
05:17.8 08:12
05:20.9 08:14
05:27.4 08:16
05:29.5 08:17
05:32.1 08:18
05:33.1 08:19
05:34.4 08:19
05:34.5 08:19
05:35.0 08:19
06:04.6 08:31
06:13.8 08:35
06:53.5 08:51
07:01.5 08:54
07:02.6 08:55
07:14.2 08:59
07:23.3 09:03
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High School Girls
Bib
169
47
10
48
58
67
68
88
111
113
115
116
179
183
184

Place Displcr
84 70
85

Total Count: 98

Name
McKenzie Olson
Ivanna Boychuk
Brittany Stuart
Beth Fijalkiewicz
Kortney Moonen
Sarah Claflin
Brooke Gasteyer
Mackenzie Miller
Liz Barthels
Naomi Bernthal
Stephanie Lau
Megan Scheienbeck
Tori Brain
Coral Ryba
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Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary
Boyceville, WI
Sat, Oct 25, 2008

Team rank

Team Name

Team Results Detall

Race Name

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team Score

Girls Varsity Field 11

|1 Owen-Withee Girls Varsity 5 5|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Wells 11 00:16:14.8 2 2
2 _Morgan Shattuck 11 00:16:32.2 7 7
3 Britt Zoellick 11 00:16:58.9 11 11
4 Katie Beck 9 00:17:18.1 17 17
5 Isabel Niemi 9 00:17:21.6 18 18
6 __Heather Heggemeier 12 00:18:24.3 30
7 __Jessica Lulloff 10 00:18:54.1 35
I2 Colfax Girls Varsity 68
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah McMahon 10 00:15:09.5 1 1
2 Courtney Doucette 12 00:16:28.1 5 5
3 Samantha Doucette 12 00:17:07.7 14 14
4 Abby Ulcej 9 00:17:23.6 19 19
5 Samantha Yolitz 9 00:18:04.1 29 29
Kortney Moonen 10 DNS
3 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 90
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michelle Lund 11 00:16:18.9 4 4
2 _Angela Gaffney 10 00:16:33.4 8 8
3 Aimee Van Tatenhove 11 00:17:29.2 20 20
4 Jessica Banks 11 00:17:38.4 24 24
5 Leah Ticknor 11 00:18:51.3 34 34
6 Cherissa Vollendorf 10 00:19:03.5 38
4 Frederic Girls Varsity 110
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 CallaKarl 10 00:16:18.8 3 3
2 Samantha Nelson 10 00:16:31.2 6 6
3 Sarah Knauber 10 00:16:56.0 10 10
4 Sage Karl 10 00:17:57.0 28 28
5 Tara Anderson 10 00:20:44.5 63 63
[5 Regis Girls Varsity 141
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amanda McCarthy 11 00:16:37.2 9 9
2 Marie Konzen 11 00:17:36.5 23 23
3 Kayla Betzold 12 00:18:35.9 31 31
4 Megan Geraghty 12 00:18:56.9 36 36
5 Erin Geraghty 9 00:19:23.0 42 42
6 Jackie Kapla 11 00:21:23.3 65
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High School Girls 10/25/2008 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 McDonell Central Girls Varsity 150
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amy Bye 10 00:17:03.9 13 13
2 _Katie Stoik 12 00:17:31.5 22 22
3 _Megan Pulver 10 00:17:40.3 25 25
4 Hayley Bresina 9 00:19:22.9 41 41
5 Kelsey Pruitt 12 00:19:51.3 49 49
6__Rachel Krejchi 11 00:20:20.1 54
7__Kurri Lechleitner 11 00:20:36.9 58
I? Cameron Girls Varsity 186
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kylee Drew 9 00:16:59.4 12 12
2 _Hillary Hoffman 9 00:19:02.6 37 37
3 Annie Gil 10 00:19:25.2 44 44
4 Darrien Schutt 10 00:19:29.3 45 45
5 Miranda Argetsinger 9 00:19:40.9 48 48
6 _Amanda Lund 10 00:20:12.1 51
7 _Lindsay Morgan 12 00:20:42.6 60
8 Webster Girls Varsity 189
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shaina Pardun 10 00:17:30.6 21 21
2 Rachel Salas 10 00:18:49.8 32 32
3 __Kayce Rachner 10 00:18:50.5 33 33
4 Annie Kelby 10 00:19:33.7 46 46
5 Olivia Kopecky 9 00:20:30.5 57 57
6 __Rose Kopecky 12 00:20:44.0 61
7 __Danielle Dyson 9 00:22:11.0 67
I9 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 210
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jordan Junker 12 00:17:08.6 15 15
2 _Sarah Steffen 12 00:17:42.0 26 26
3 _Jessica Anderson 11 00:20:19.4 52 52
4 _Samantha Caress 10 00:20:22.4 55 55
5 Kelsey Konder 11 00:20:44.1 62 62
6 Mckayla Wink 10 00:21:14.2 64
Mackenzie Miller 11 DNS
IlO Cadott Girls Varsity 215
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jessica Kelly 9 00:17:48.4 27 27
2 Cassandra Kuzniecki 11 00:19:11.9 39 39
3 Jada Dahlke 10 00:19:23.6 43 43
4 Kendal Krouse 11 00:19:58.4 50 50
5 Raquel Kuzniecki 10 00:20:24.0 56 56
6 Rachel Trippler 9 00:20:39.1 59
7__Jennifer Greene 10 00:22:32.8 69
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High School Girls
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Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Spring Valley Girls Varsity 222
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Chelsea Turner 11 00:17:13.8 16 16
2 _Taylor Samdahl 11 00:19:21.2 40 40
3 _Paige Arneson 9 00:19:38.5 47 47
4 Rachel Gibson 11 00:20:19.9 53 53
5 Emma Huepfel 10 00:22:03.0 66 66
6__Stephanie Hartung 12 00:22:23.8 68
7__McKenzie Olson 11 00:22:54.9 70
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